DATE
1-28

1-29

2-4

2-5

2-25

2-26

1981 Index of Presentations Made in the Assembly Committee on

Education

PRESENTATION

Marvin Picollo and John Hawkins, Nevada School Board Association, re Overview of
School Boards

Dick Wright and Marvin Moss, Washoe County School District, re Overview of Washoe
County School District

Dr. Claude Perkins, Superintendent, Clark County School District, re Overview of Clark
County School District

Dr. Cliff Lawrence, Superintendent, Carson City School District, re Overview of Carson
City School District

Greg Betts, Superintendent, Douglas County School District, re Overview of Douglas
County School District

Craig Blackham, Lyon County School District, re Overview of Lyon County School District
Newton Maples, Superintendent, Storey County School District, re Overview of Storey
County School District

Joaquin Johnson, Superintendent, Nye County School District, re Overview of Nye County
School District

Neldon Mathews, Superintendent, Lincoln County School District, re Overview of Lincoln
County School District

Arlo Funk, Superintendent, Mineral County School District, re Overview of Mineral County
School District

Leon Hensley, Superintendent, Lander County School District, re Overview of Lander
County School District

Elmo Dericco, Superintendent, Churchill County School District, re Overview of Churchill
County School District

Richard Brown, Executive Director, Nevada Association of School Administrators, re
School Administration

Doug Byington, Principal, O'Brien Middle School, re School Administration

Charlie Robinson, Principal, Fernley Elementary School, re School Administration

Ann Lynch, President, Nevada State Parent Teacher Association (PTA), re Parent
Teacher Associations in Nevada

Joe Fisher and Joyce Woodhouse, Nevada State Education Association (NSEA), re NSEA
View of Status of Education in Nevada

Ted Sanders, Superintendent of Public Instruction, re Overview of Education in Nevada

Current Status of Vocational Education
Dr. Robert Seckendorf, University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV)
Claude Evans, Secretary-Treasurer, Nevada AFL-CIO
Jim Eardley, President, Truckee Meadows Community College (TMCC)
Merlin Anderson, Administrator for Commission on Postsecondary Education
Mike Rask, Executive Director, Vocational Education State Advisory Council
Jack Davis, President, Western Nevada Community College
Ted Sanders, Superintendent of Public Instruction
Bill Trabert, Director, Vocational and Continuing Education

Further Discussion on Current Status of Vocational Education

Marie Egbert, Advisory Council for Vocational Education
David Fulstone, Advisory Council for Vocational Education
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BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

AJ.R. 35

40

249

387

396

458

459

460

462

463

472

526

555

563

564

565

1981 Index of All Measures Heard in the Assembly Committee on

Education

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

3-25

5-26

4-2

4-15; 4-22; 4-23; 4-30

4-22

4-15

Ways and Means 5-29 am (2)

Education

Education

4-15; 4-22

4-15; 4-22

Ways and Means 5-1

Education

Education

Education

Education

4-15; 4-22

4-15; 4-22; 4-23; 4-30

2-26 as BDR; 4-30; 5-20

4-30; 5-4 fl

Ways and Means 5-18; 5-19

Education

Education

Education

Education

2-26 as BDR; 4-22 as BDR; 4-30; 5-20

4-22 as BDR; 4-30

4-30

4-22; 4-23; 4-29; 4-30
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S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

19

24

315

317

333

445

611

702

S.CR.2

S.CR.3

S.C.R. 13

S.C.R. 15

S.C.R. 66

Education 1-28; 3-25

Education 2-4

Transportation 3-16
Education 5-20
Ways and Means 5-29 am (2); 5-30 am (1)

Education 3-25

Education 4-22
Government Affairs 5-4

Education 5-20; 5-26

Education 5-20

Education 5-30

Education 3-25

Education 3-25; 4-2

Education 3-25

Education 4-15; 4-22

Education 5-30
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