1981 Index of Presentations Made in the Assembly Committee on Education

DATE 1-28	PRESENTATION Marvin Picollo and John Hawkins, Nevada School Board Association, re Overview of School Boards Dick Wright and Marvin Moss, Washoe County School District, re Overview of Washoe County School District Dr. Claude Perkins, Superintendent, Clark County School District, re Overview of Clark County School District
1-29	Dr. Cliff Lawrence, Superintendent, Carson City School District, re Overview of Carson City School District Greg Betts, Superintendent, Douglas County School District, re Overview of Douglas County School District Craig Blackham, Lyon County School District, re Overview of Lyon County School District Newton Maples, Superintendent, Storey County School District, re Overview of Storey County School District Joaquin Johnson, Superintendent, Nye County School District, re Overview of Nye County School District Neldon Mathews, Superintendent, Lincoln County School District, re Overview of Lincoln County School District Arlo Funk, Superintendent, Mineral County School District, re Overview of Mineral County School District Leon Hensley, Superintendent, Lander County School District, re Overview of Lander County School District Elmo Dericco, Superintendent, Churchill County School District, re Overview of Churchill County School District
2-4	Richard Brown, Executive Director, Nevada Association of School Administrators, re School Administration Doug Byington, Principal, O'Brien Middle School, re School Administration Charlie Robinson, Principal, Fernley Elementary School, re School Administration Ann Lynch, President, Nevada State Parent Teacher Association (PTA), re Parent Teacher Associations in Nevada Joe Fisher and Joyce Woodhouse, Nevada State Education Association (NSEA), re NSEA View of Status of Education in Nevada
2-5	Ted Sanders, Superintendent of Public Instruction, re Overview of Education in Nevada
2-25	Current Status of Vocational Education Dr. Robert Seckendorf, University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV) Claude Evans, Secretary-Treasurer, Nevada AFL-CIO Jim Eardley, President, Truckee Meadows Community College (TMCC) Merlin Anderson, Administrator for Commission on Postsecondary Education Mike Rask, Executive Director, Vocational Education State Advisory Council Jack Davis, President, Western Nevada Community College Ted Sanders, Superintendent of Public Instruction Bill Trabert, Director, Vocational and Continuing Education
2-26	Further Discussion on Current Status of Vocational Education Marie Egbert, Advisory Council for Vocational Education David Fulstone, Advisory Council for Vocational Education

1981 Index of All Measures Heard in the Assembly Committee on Education

BILL NUMBER	ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE
A.B. 40	Education 3-25
A.B. 249	Education 5-26
A.B. 387	Education 4-2
A.B. 396	Education 4-15; 4-22; 4-23; 4-30
A.B. 458	Education 4-22
A.B. 459	Education 4-15 Ways and Means 5-29 am (2)
A.B. 460	Education 4-15; 4-22
A.B. 462	Education 4-15; 4-22 Ways and Means 5-1
A.B. 463	Education 4-15; 4-22
A.B. 472	Education 4-15; 4-22; 4-23; 4-30
A.B. 526	Education 2-26 as BDR; 4-30; 5-20
A.B. 555	Education 4-30; 5-4 fl Ways and Means 5-18; 5-19
A.B. 563	Education 2-26 as BDR; 4-22 as BDR; 4-30; 5-20
A.B. 564	Education 4-22 as BDR; 4-30
A.B. 565	Education 4-30
A.J.R. 35	Education 4-22; 4-23; 4-29; 4-30

S.B. 19	Education 1-28; 3-25
S.B. 24	Education 2-4
S.B. 315	Transportation 3-16 Education 5-20 Ways and Means 5-29 am (2); 5-30 am (1)
S.B. 317	Education 3-25
S.B. 333	Education 4-22 Government Affairs 5-4
S.B. 445	Education 5-20; 5-26
S.B. 611	Education 5-20
S.B. 702	Education 5-30
S.C.R. 2	Education 3-25
S.C.R. 3	Education 3-25; 4-2
S.C.R. 13	Education 3-25
S.C.R. 15	Education 4-15; 4-22
S.C.R. 66	Education 5-30